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SESSION INFORMATION 

A. TARGET DATA: 
Date: 
Task/Target Number: 
Session Number: 

B. PERSONNEL DATA: 
Source Number: 
Monitor Number: 
Beacon/Sender No: 

C. SESSION DATA: 
Session Start Time: 
Session Stop Time: 
Method Used: 
Aids/Distractions (Pis): 
Pre-sessions Hunches: 
Date Summary Returned: 

D. EVALUATION DATA: 
Viewer Confidence (H/M/L): 
Evaluator's Estimate 

E. INFORMATION: 

18 Nov 93 
93-217-P 
01 

079 

1000 
1100 
Solo 

19 Nov 93 

The beacon person drove to a rather isolated area. While the 

beacon was on the road, there was a rather large sign on the side 

of the road. This sign was black and white in color and it had a 

checkered or diamond design. 

The target was a large square structure that stood on a small 

hill. This large structure was somewhat isolated. There was a 

setting in the background that looked natural except that it had 

beautiful colors like navy blue and yellow. I could not sense 

people here or much activity. I don't think the beacon went inside 

the structure. 
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